Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Castiglione 29 10 23

Ordinato per posizione

Pos. Num. Pilota
1 9 GENNAIOLI Nicolo'
2 18 MICHELOTTI Bryan
3 22 HADJI TASSARA Orazio J.
4 46 SCIPIONI Kevin
5 51 VECCHI Niccolo'
6 119 ONORI Nicolas
7 121 ANTONELLI Mattia
8 208 GUERCINI Diego
9 212 ALUNNI MINCIOTTI Edoardo
10 219 LOMBARDO Yuri
11 221 PROFIDIA Matteo
12 238 CAVALLARI Andrea
13 315 ANTOGNONI Tommaso
14 333 PICI Michelangelo
15 509 BORIANI Andrea
16 715 FAMIANI Niko
17 154 PIANTAMORI Federica
18 246 PIERELLI Alessia
19 295 PROFIDIA Chiara
© MGM Timing
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125_Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (19)

Categoria

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Senior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Senior

125 Junior

125 Junior

125 Senior

125 Junior

125 Junior
UNICA Femminile
UNICA Femminile
UNICA Femminile

Team - Motoclub
E. Baglioni

San Marino

Valle Del Tevere
Sarnano Mx Racing
Foligno

Lion Montegranaro
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Pepe Bevagna
Ponte San Giovanni
Pepe Bevagna
Scorpioni

Top Rider
Scorpioni
Scorpioni

Scintilla

Beddini Racing
Spoleto

Gualdo Tadino

Scorpioni

Esposto ore : 09:54

Castiglione, domenica 29 ottobre 2023

Moto

Husqgvarna
™

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Fantic
GasGas
KT™M
Fantic
Husqvarna
Fantic
Yamaha
Yamaha

Fantic
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Transp .
20729
20712
20301
20743
20727
20700
20709
20722
20695
20302
20690
20744
20694
20306
20745
20710
20504
20725
20691
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